
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

57 

36 

289 

225 

14 

94 

922 

32 

43 

227 

48 

220 

34 

361 

51 

149 

124 

358 

23 

25 

100 

86 

5 

523 

237 

16 

39 

姓(L) 

Hall Luke 

河本 渉 

長谷川 祥 

石田 優斗 

小田川 紘輔 

杉本 裕 

寺本 武弘 

牧原 武司 

比嘉 祐貴 

中根 健 

大澤 克 

藤田 祥誉 

佐藤 政司 

梅本 幸司朗 

久保 亨 

加藤木 桂 

西 信明 

牧野 達夫 

大内 健八 

山本 潤 

山田 敏之 

髙橋 尚史 

砂山 貴秀 

大和 達 

藤堂 豪 

森川 基 

福島 丈士 

Name 

Ruku HORU 

Wataru KAWAMOTO 

Sho HASEGAWA 

Yuto ISHIDA 

Kosuke ODAGAWA 

Hiroshi SUGIMOTO 

Takehiro TERAMOTO 

Takeshi MAKIHARA 

Yuki HIGA 

Takeru NAKANE 

Katsumi OSAWA 

Yasunori FUJITA 

Masashi SATO 

Koshiro UMEMOTO 

Toru KUBO 

Katsura KATOGI 

Nobuaki NISHI 

Tatsuo MAKINO 

Kenya OUCHI 

Jun YAMAMOTO 

Toshiyuki YAMADA 

Hisashi TAKAHASHI 

Takahide SUNAYAMA 

Tatsushi YAMATO 

Suguru TODO 

Moto MORIKAWA 

Takeshi FUKUSHIMA 

年齢 

45 

27 

44 

22 

29 

34 

33 

50 

44 

52 

51 

24 

66 

52 

54 

68 

49 

44 

53 

56 

49 

54 

51 

49 

70 

19 

34 

出身地 

大阪 

静岡 

千葉 

広島 

静岡 

岐阜 

三重 

北海道 

沖縄 

千葉 

長野 

兵庫 

秋田 

大阪 

神奈川 

茨城 

神奈川 

群馬 

埼玉 

大阪 

東京 

北海道 

大阪 

兵庫 

神奈川 

広島 

兵庫 

車種 

YZ125 

YZ125 

YZ125 

125SX 

YZ125 

YZ125 

YZ125 

CR-125R 

YZ125 

RM125 

KX125 

YZ125 

YZ125 

RM125 

RM125 

YZ125 

YZ125 

KX125 

YZ125 

YZ125 

YZ125 

CR125 

RM125 

YZ125 

YZ125 

YZ125 

TC125 

チーム名 

DEP Japan 

team REDZONE 

MHP RACE TEAM 

Team MDR 

M.F.M. with UnitedOil & BambooRiders 

２stジャンキーズ/TUTC岐阜支部 

Ocean Bears 

ジャッジメント 

NWRT＆阪奈会 

城北ライダース 

アキホレーシング&桜花園 

サスペンションはma-sasu 

城北ライダース 

TEAM-M1-RACING 

大磯マスタング 

MX金子組 

城北ライダース 

有限会社愛和運送店 

チームトータスレーシング&MHプロダクツ 

うず潮レーシング福山 

グラスライダース 

Team GreenFoods 

湘南シニアライダース 

クーパーズ 

MX金子組 

2位との差 平均時速 

- 

ベストラップ ベスト平均時速 

- 

ベストラップ保持者： 

Orbits 
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2st125 

2st125-B_決勝 

レース (8:00 と 1 Laps) 

名阪スポーツランド 1.300 km 
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スタートリスト
発表


